
Attendees List - Presubmittal meeting for Oakland to San Jose Phase II Project (10/18/13)

First Middle Last Firm Phone Email

George Lo MGE 925 699-5290 glo@mgeeng.com

Roy Schnabel BCA 408 296 5515 rschnabel@biggscardosa.com

Buzz Berger RailPros 925 878 8124 buzz.berger@railpros.com

Chris Rideout BKF Engineers 925 396 7764 crideout@bkf.com

John Cook CirclePoint 510 285 6725 j.cook@circlepoint.com

Nasser Ashrafi RSE, Inc. 510 900 3615 nashrafi@rsecorp.com

Joanna Liu, DBE TJKM 925 264 5031 jliu@tjkm.com

Stacey Ingersoll, DBE DBE 650 826 1599 singersoll@rsecorp.com

Megan Forrester Parsons 510 285 1577 megan.forrester@parsons.com

Jasmin Mejia ICF International 415 677 7101 jasmin.mejia@icfi.com

Cathy Merrill Merrill Morris Partners 415 291 8960 cmerrill@merrill-morris.com

Gary Mello HNTB gmello@hntb.com

David McCrossan Menzies & MCCrossan 415 748 9925 david@menziesmccrossan.com

Brent Ogden AECOM 510 821 7200 brent.ogden@aecom.com

Adrienne Taylor KKCS 510 465 9800 adrienne.taylor@kkcsworld.com

Jack Wang AGS 415 777 2166 x16 jack.wang@agsinc.com

Abe Leider Rincon Consultants 510 834 4455 aleider@rinconconsultants.com

Analette Ochoa WRECO 925 941 0017 x206 analette_ochoa@wreco.com

Aaron Carter ICF International 415 677 7162 acarter@icfi.com

Darlene K. Gee HNTB 510 587 8715 dgee@hntb.com

Marian L Rule TranSystems 510 835 2761  mlrule@transystems.com

Chris Adams HMM 650 522 0452 chris.adams@hatchmott.com

Cathy Lafata HDR 510 368 9517 cathy.lafata@HDRinc.com

Candice Clemmons HDR 925 974 2517 cclemmon@hdrinc.com

Bob Gave Gannett Fleming 415 384 0822 rgave@gfnet.com

Jim Dickey CinquiniPassarino 707 542 6268 jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com

Michael Kay URS 415 243 3841 michael.kay@urs.com

Tyler Rynberg Vibro-Acoustic Consultants 415 693 0424 tyler@va-consult.com

Arvin Chaudhary Chaudhary & Assoc. 707 255 2729 arvin@chaudhary.com

Ryan Brady Albion Environmental, Inc. 831-469-1876 rbrady@albionenvironmental.com

Jon Marshall JMA Civil 925 400-4356 ext 101 jmarshall@jmacivil.com

Timothy J. Schmidt LAN 408 678-0213 TJSchmidt@lan-inc.com

Paul J. Menaker Stantec 415 281-5410 paul.menaker@stantec.com

Kathleen K. Mayo AECOM 510 622-6653 Kathy.mayo@aecom.com

Eli Naor STV 510 763-1313 eli.naor@stvinc.com

Tom Holmbert Andregg Geomatics 510 220-2595 tholmberg@andregg.com
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